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7080 AQ Avezzano 67051 Via Fontana 7 F 32,7 2 LIBERO

Benedetto Meco 
   cell.: 3387387545   

   e-mail: b.meco@inail.it 

06/10
13/10
27/10 

dalle 10:00 
alle 12:00

C
as

am
as

si
m

a 7081 BA Casamassima 70010 S.S. Statale n. 100 
Bari Taranto

km 18 B 6,7 2 LIBERO

Geom. Ventura Vito 
tel: 338/8211576 

e-mail: v.ventura@inail.it

08/10
09/10
15/10
16/10
29/10
30/10

dalle 10:00 
alle 12:00

V
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7083 VT Vetralla 01019 S.S. Cassia km 63 G 253,20 2 LOCATO

Geom. Lancellotti
tel.: 06/36437331
cell.: 348/5228636

e-mail: c.lancellotti@inail.it 

10/10
17/10

dalle 09:00 
alle 12:00


